Overview
AutomationDirect’s AchieVe PSA series of switching
power supplies are designed with essential
features needed for industrial applications without
compromising quality and reliability at a lower
cost. These models can operate in constant current
mode making them suitable for inductive and
capacitive loads.

Output
 Power
Nominal
Input
Frequency
Housing
Material
Drawing
 Link
Single-Phase
PSA-12-75 $25.50
12VDC
6.25 A 75W
50/60 Hz
Plastic PDF
PSA-12-120 $32.00 10A 120W
Aluminum
PDF
PSA-12-240 $59.00 20A 240W PDF
PSA-24-75 $25.50
24VDC
3.125 A 75W Plastic PDF
PSA-24-120 $29.50 5A 120W
Aluminum
PDF
PSA-24-240 $59.00 10A 240W PDF
PSA-24-480 $118.00 20A 480W PDF
PSA-48-120 $32.00
48VDC
2.5 A 120W PDF
PSA-48-240 $59.00 5A 240W PDF
PSA-48-480 $118.00 10A 480W PDF
Features
	• Universal AC input voltage range
	• Built-in constant current circuit for reactive loads
	• Quick installation by 35mm DIN rail mounting

Switching Power Supplies PSA Series Output Specifications
Part Number Factory Set Point
Tolerance
Output
 Voltage
Range
  Rise Time
@ 100% Load
Start-up Time
@ 100% Load
Hold Up Time
 @ 100% Load MTBF
PSA-12-75 12VDC ± 2%
10.8-13.2 VDC
30ms @ nominal input 1200ms @ 115VAC
1000ms @ 230VAC
16ms @ 115VAC
60ms @ 230VAC
> 700,000 h
PSA-12-120 12VDC ± 1%
30ms @ 115/230 VAC 500ms @ 115/230 VAC
10ms @ 115VAC
16ms @ 230VAC
PSA-12-240 12VDC ± 1% 20ms @ 115/230 VAC
PSA-24-75 24VDC ± 2%
21.6-26.4 VDC
30ms @ nominal input 1200ms @ 115VAC
1000ms @ 230VAC
16ms @ 115VAC
60ms @ 230VAC
PSA-24-120 24VDC ± 1%
30ms @ 115/230 VAC
500ms @ 115/23 VAC
10ms @ 115VAC
16ms @ 230VAC
PSA-24-240 24VDC ± 1% 20ms @ 115/230 VAC
PSA-24-480 24VDC ± 1% 24-28 VDC 25ms @ 115/230 VAC
PSA-48-120 48VDC ± 1%
43.2-52.8 VDC
10ms @ 115VAC
16ms @ 230VAC
PSA-48-240 48VDC ± 1% 20ms @ 115/230 VAC